
DIARY DATES 2025 

 

Thursday 19th December School closes for the Christmas break 

Monday 6th January 2025 School re-opens – spring term 1 

Wednesday 8th January 2025 Year 3/4 continue swimming until February half term 

Tuesday 14th January 2025 PTFA meeting – all welcome – 2.15pm 

Friday 17th January 2025 Y5/6 Crucial Crew event (morning) 

Tuesday 21st January 2025 AIM High writing day 4 x Y3/4 children - invites to follow 

Wednesday 12th February 2025 Valentine’s Disco – details to follow 

Thursday 13th February 2025 Year 5 and Year 6 class worship – 9am - parents welcome 

Friday 14th February 2025 School closes for half term break 

Monday 24th February 2025 School re-opens – spring term 2 

  

  

  
 


